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Dimmel

173

MINICUT

Bohrungsbearbeitung

grooving, boring and profiling

Typ Stechdrehen

NC-Feindrehen

type grooving,
NC-profiling

Bestellnummer
art number

.71
R/L S11.079.02
R/L S11.100.02
R/L S11.117.02
R/L S11.150.02
R/L S11.157.02
R/L S11.198.02
R/L S11.200.02
R/L S11.238.02
R/L S11.318.02

L ..

b +0.03

1.00
1.17
1.50
1.57
1.98
2.00
2.38
3.18

0.062"
0.078"

0.094"
0.125"

Klemmhalter Stirnseite
toolholder face

. =
U CE
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3
0.2 6.7 4.2 8 0.2 2.3

D min. 7.8 - 20 mm

D min. 7.8 - 20 mm

D min.

K10F

Beispielzeichnung
exemplary application
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AL41F
P18C

toolholder type

611



